All World League

Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:05pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
White Tiger Football
Bondo's Falcons
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
DePriest's Destroyers
Charlie's Angels
Smokin' Yanks
Eminent Destruction
King of Queens

Esto Vir

Queen of Beverly Hills
Princess Jess

All Liquored Up
Johnny Rebs
Stonewall Brigade
Lincoln's Logs

Border Ruffians
KILLER ANGELS
Chief Shea

Whiskey Rebellion
Savage Beastmaster
Bisp

Trench Warfare

Miller Time

Hairy Chicken Legs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Thunderbolts

There be Dragons
White Tiger Football
Juggernauts
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
Charlie's Angels

Esto Vir

Big Blue Wrecking Crew
Princess Jess
Swindlers & Skunks
Killer Whales

All Liquored Up
Johnny Rebs

Border Ruffians

Gray Ghost

KILLER ANGELS

Dan Z's Panzies

Chief Shea

Hairy Chicken Legs
Papa Smurfs

Whiskey Rebellion
Parrot Heads

Pigskin N' Pearls
Trench Warfare

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
There be Dragons
Juggernauts

White Tiger Football

124.95
151.30
166.30
123.45

93.25
165.50
144.75
144.45
155.90
192.25
141.80
115.95

98.20
124.55
111.80
196.15
115.25
129.00
180.20
187.95
184.30
130.30
119.85
127.20

104.20
178.95
127.45

95.95
144.00

83.65
153.15
122.35
122.85
124.45
131.75
152.00
123.75
149.35
148.35
133.45

86.85
154.30
141.00
111.80
174.55
132.45

51.65
151.25

108.35
120.65
102.20

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

There be Dragons
Thunderbolts
Juggernauts

Pot Bellyd Pigs
Harvester of Sorrow
Bernie's Bonediggers
Hefty Smurfs

Killer Whales

JD's TD Machine
GENTLEMAN JACK
Swindlers & Skunks
Big Blue Wrecking Crew
Custers Wolverines
All Out of Bubblegum?
Shawnee Shotmakers
Dan Z's Panzies
Yankees of New York
Gray Ghost

Parrot Heads
SCREAMING EAGLES
Zisler's Panzies

B Atittudes

Pigskin N' Pearls
Papa Smurfs

Smokin' Yanks
DePriest's Destroyers
Harvester of Sorrow
Bernie's Bonediggers
Pot Bellyd Pigs
Bondo's Falcons
Eminent Destruction
Hefty Smurfs

King of Queens
GENTLEMAN JACK
Queen of Beverly Hills
JD's TD Machine
Lincoln's Logs
Stonewall Brigade
Yankees of New York
Custers Wolverines
All Out of Bubblegum?
Shawnee Shotmakers
B Atittudes

Savage Beastmaster
Miller Time

Bisp

Zisler's Panzies
SCREAMING EAGLES

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
DePriest's Destroyers
Thunderbolts

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

149.95
121.65
155.75
164.00
113.30
130.60
140.10
142.45
116.80
186.50
140.75
107.20
136.00
153.90
131.80
156.10
110.75
144.00
104.35

90.55
138.05
138.15
107.50
146.30

104.10
123.25
180.95
139.45
133.10
130.25
162.05
103.95
103.85
121.80
134.25

98.60
154.45
131.65
155.10
110.90
112.20

91.30
183.45
120.95
155.20
115.25
128.70
113.90

168.55
104.60
144.70
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Bondo's Falcons
Pot Bellyd Pigs
Charlie's Angels
King of Queens
Esto Vir

Queen of Beverly Hills
JD's TD Machine
All Liquored Up
Eminent Destruction
Stonewall Brigade
Border Ruffians
Johnny Rebs
KILLER ANGELS
Dan Z's Panzies
Custers Wolverines
Papa Smurfs
Savage Beastmaster
Whiskey Rebellion
Parrot Heads

Bisp

Miller Time

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bondo's Falcons
Harvester of Sorrow
King of Queens

Big Blue Wrecking Crew
Esto Vir

Princess Jess
Swindlers & Skunks
All Liquored Up
Thunderbolts

There be Dragons
White Tiger Football
Juggernauts

Johnny Rebs
Lincoln's Logs

Border Ruffians
KILLER ANGELS
Chief Shea

Shawnee Shotmakers
Hairy Chicken Legs
Savage Beastmaster
Whiskey Rebellion
Parrot Heads

Bisp

Miller Time

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
There be Dragons
White Tiger Football
Smokin' Yanks
Charlie's Angels
Queen of Beverly Hills
Killer Whales

Princess Jess

180.45
108.75
187.00
145.70
155.70
143.15
115.35
138.70
165.05
135.60
170.25
107.80
159.95
185.15

96.00
128.75
116.75
171.80
101.65
154.15
180.40

150.10
134.45
139.30
154.75
108.65

92.70
139.90

90.80

70.50
105.80
118.85
106.75
109.55
203.45
142.80

97.45

97.25
107.35
153.15
108.10
129.55
127.00
108.50
151.20

115.15
170.40
177.40
148.00
196.85
137.85
215.90

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Harvester of Sorrow
Bernie's Bonediggers
Smokin' Yanks

Killer Whales

Princess Jess

Hefty Smurfs
GENTLEMAN JACK
Swindlers & Skunks
Big Blue Wrecking Crew
Gray Ghost

Chief Shea

All Out of Bubblegum?
Shawnee Shotmakers
Lincoln's Logs
Yankees of New York
SCREAMING EAGLES
Trench Warfare

Hairy Chicken Legs
Zisler's Panzies

B Atittudes

Pigskin N' Pearls

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
DePriest's Destroyers
Queen of Beverly Hills
Hefty Smurfs

JD's TD Machine
Eminent Destruction
GENTLEMAN JACK
Killer Whales

Bernie's Bonediggers
Pot Bellyd Pigs
Charlie's Angels
Smokin' Yanks

Gray Ghost

Yankees of New York
Custers Wolverines
Stonewall Brigade
Dan Z's Panzies

All Out of Bubblegum?
Trench Warfare
Zisler's Panzies
Pigskin N' Pearls
Papa Smurfs
SCREAMING EAGLES
B Atittudes

Smokin' Yanks

Bondo's Falcons
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
DePriest's Destroyers
Swindlers & Skunks
GENTLEMAN JACK

All Liquored Up

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

142.70
145.60
127.90
133.70
159.85
123.60
123.05
102.35

99.80
140.10
144.50
112.95
114.35
123.65
119.10
171.60
124.30
122.45
166.90
151.35

95.95

145.55
108.75
136.80
115.55
151.45
104.95
105.25
133.65
126.25
104.35
178.50
160.45
135.65
114.30

95.05
103.10
156.05
119.15
165.35
145.50

63.95
123.65
121.05
138.60

177.40
135.30
131.45
154.45

86.30
132.35
109.30
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King of Queens

Esto Vir

JD's TD Machine
Dan Z's Panzies
Johnny Rebs

All Out of Bubblegum?
Lincoln's Logs
Border Ruffians
Custers Wolverines
Papa Smurfs

Hairy Chicken Legs
Parrot Heads
Whiskey Rebellion
Trench Warfare
Savage Beastmaster
Juggernauts
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
Thunderbolts
Charlie's Angels
Eminent Destruction
Big Blue Wrecking Crew
Esto Vir

Princess Jess

JD's TD Machine

All Liquored Up
Stonewall Brigade
Johnny Rebs

Border Ruffians

Dan Z's Panzies
Custers Wolverines
Chief Shea

Hairy Chicken Legs
Papa Smurfs
Savage Beastmaster
Whiskey Rebellion
Parrot Heads

Miller Time

Bernie's Bonediggers
Thunderbolts
Bondo's Falcons
Juggernauts

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Harvester of Sorrow
Gray Ghost

Smokin' Yanks
Stonewall Brigade
White Tiger Football
All Out of Bubblegum?
DePriest's Destroyers
Dan Z's Panzies

King of Queens

Parrot Heads

Killer Whales

Papa Smurfs

Big Blue Wrecking Crew

143.25
105.30
123.15
183.55
150.70
130.75
110.25
134.35
165.90
107.05
132.55
100.20
207.75
186.30
115.35

93.50
131.45
139.20
148.00
135.60
163.75
105.30
215.90
123.15
109.30
222.05
150.70
134.35
183.55
165.90

98.00
132.55
107.05
115.35
207.75
100.20
123.90
216.90
139.20
135.30

93.50

165.75
149.35
145.90
73.45
134.85
166.10
86.90
144.75
131.70
125.25
99.40
79.65
156.90

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Eminent Destruction
Hefty Smurfs

Big Blue Wrecking Crew
Gray Ghost

Stonewall Brigade
KILLER ANGELS
Chief Shea

Yankees of New York
Shawnee Shotmakers
Miller Time

Bisp

B Atittudes
SCREAMING EAGLES
Zisler's Panzies
Pigskin N' Pearls
Bernie's Bonediggers
DePriest's Destroyers
Harvester of Sorrow
Pot Bellyd Pigs
Queen of Beverly Hills
GENTLEMAN JACK
King of Queens

Killer Whales
Swindlers & Skunks
Hefty Smurfs

Gray Ghost

All Out of Bubblegum?
KILLER ANGELS
Yankees of New York
Lincoln's Logs
Shawnee Shotmakers
SCREAMING EAGLES
Trench Warfare

B Atittudes

Bisp

Pigskin N' Pearls
Zisler's Panzies

White Tiger Football
There be Dragons

Pot Bellyd Pigs
Harvester of Sorrow

Border Ruffians
Charlie's Angels
Custers Wolverines
There be Dragons
Lincoln's Logs
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
Johnny Rebs

Pot Bellyd Pigs

Hairy Chicken Legs
Princess Jess
Whiskey Rebellion
Queen of Beverly Hills
Savage Beastmaster

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

135.60
150.65
163.75
108.65
222.05
108.15

98.00
144.30
123.65
123.90
187.70
178.15
135.40
123.90
130.15
216.90
154.45
140.65

97.85
196.85
132.35
143.25
137.85

86.30
150.65
108.65
130.75
108.15
144.30
110.25
123.65
135.40
186.30
178.15
187.70
130.15
123.90
170.40
115.15

97.85
140.65

172.50
136.65
133.05
139.90
151.40
155.70
146.80
107.15
162.50
183.90
121.75
129.20
104.90
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Bisp 146.30 Vs Hefty Smurfs 87.95
All Liquored Up 138.50 Vs B Atittudes 151.45
Trench Warfare 141.80 Vs Eminent Destruction 145.75
Swindlers & Skunks 158.25 VS Miller Time 132.45
Zisler's Panzies 120.80 Vs GENTLEMAN JACK 109.60
Esto Vir 90.35 Vs SCREAMING EAGLES 145.30
Pigskin N' Pearls 129.10 Vs JD's TD Machine 108.50
Thunderbolts 123.20 VS DePriest's Destroyers 86.90
There be Dragons 139.90 Vs Juggernauts 142.65
White Tiger Football 134.85 Vs JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 155.70
Bondo's Falcons 130.40 Vs Bernie's Bonediggers 99.00
Harvester of Sorrow 165.75 VS Pot Bellyd Pigs 107.15
Charlie's Angels 136.65 Vs Smokin' Yanks 145.90
King of Queens 131.70 VS Queen of Beverly Hills 129.20
Esto Vir 90.35 Vs Big Blue Wrecking Crew 156.90
Princess Jess 183.90 Vs JD's TD Machine 108.50
Swindlers & Skunks 158.25 Vs Killer Whales 99.40
All Liquored Up 138.50 VS Eminent Destruction 145.75
Hefty Smurfs 87.95 S GENTLEMAN JACK 109.60
Border Ruffians 172.50 VS Stonewall Brigade 73.45
Lincoln's Logs 151.40 Vs All Out of Bubblegum? 166.10
KILLER ANGELS 92.10 VS Dan Z's Panzies 144.75
Custers Wolverines 133.05 Vs Gray Ghost 149.35
Shawnee Shotmakers 104.75 Vs Yankees of New York 172.45
Chief Shea 130.10 Vs Johnny Rebs 146.80
Hairy Chicken Legs 162.50 VS Zisler's Panzies 120.80
Whiskey Rebellion 121.75 Vs Savage Beastmaster 104.90
Parrot Heads 125.25 VS Papa Smurfs 79.65
Bisp 146.30 Vs B Atittudes 151.45
Pigskin N' Pearls 129.10 Vs SCREAMING EAGLES 145.30
Miller Time 132.45 Vs Trench Warfare 141.80
Bernie's Bonediggers 99.00 Vs Shawnee Shotmakers 104.75
Chief Shea 130.10 Vs Juggernauts 142.65
Bondo's Falcons 130.40 Vs Yankees of New York 172.45
KILLER ANGELS 92.10 S Thunderbolts 123.20

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Thunderbolts 119.35 Vs Pot Bellyd Pigs 111.75
There be Dragons 119.65 Vs Smokin' Yanks 78.95
Miller Time 103.15 VS Parrot Heads 144.35
Parrot Heads 144.35 Vs Bernie's Bonediggers 119.50
Juggernauts 109.15 VS Whiskey Rebellion 101.20
Hairy Chicken Legs 149.05 Vs Bondo's Falcons 128.20
Thunderbolts 119.35 VS Papa Smurfs 124.05
Trench Warfare 151.15 Vs Harvester of Sorrow 106.00
Charlie's Angels 141.95 VS B Atittudes 131.10
Bisp 96.00 Vs Smokin' Yanks 78.95
There be Dragons 119.65 VS Savage Beastmaster 85.35
SCREAMING EAGLES 113.05 S White Tiger Football 145.50
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 111.35 VS Zisler's Panzies 99.20
Pigskin N' Pearls 117.90 Vs DePriest's Destroyers 70.15
Pot Bellyd Pigs 111.75 VS Miller Time 103.15
Lincoln's Logs 121.60 Vs King of Queens 156.25
Princess Jess 86.30 VS All Out of Bubblegum? 107.45
Dan Z's Panzies 104.80 Vs Killer Whales 144.45
Queen of Beverly Hills 131.55 Vs Johnny Rebs 95.40
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Shawnee Shotmakers
Hefty Smurfs

Chief Shea

Eminent Destruction
Custers Wolverines
GENTLEMAN JACK
Stonewall Brigade
JD's TD Machine
White Tiger Football
Bondo's Falcons
Harvester of Sorrow
Charlie's Angels
Eminent Destruction
Big Blue Wrecking Crew
Esto Vir

JD's TD Machine
Princess Jess

All Liquored Up
Stonewall Brigade
Border Ruffians
Gray Ghost

KILLER ANGELS
Dan Z's Panzies
Chief Shea

Papa Smurfs
Savage Beastmaster
Whiskey Rebellion
Zisler's Panzies

Bisp

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bondo's Falcons
There be Dragons
White Tiger Football
Pot Bellyd Pigs
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
Charlie's Angels
Eminent Destruction
King of Queens

Esto Vir

Princess Jess

JD's TD Machine

All Liquored Up
Stonewall Brigade
Johnny Rebs

Border Ruffians
KILLER ANGELS
Dan Z's Panzies
Chief Shea

Papa Smurfs

Savage Beastmaster
Whiskey Rebellion
Parrot Heads

Miller Time

Hairy Chicken Legs
Bernie's Bonediggers

132.30
114.45
107.10
121.85
115.30
103.35
130.85

91.90
145.50
128.20
106.00
141.95
121.85
126.70

79.80

91.90

86.30
144.25
130.85
133.55
163.70
127.45
104.80
107.10
124.05

85.35
101.20

99.20

96.00

161.05
117.10
169.05
152.85
137.50
147.80
128.45
151.05
146.10
109.85
128.25
163.45
149.85
128.55
186.60
152.15
179.40
135.45

97.95

92.30
157.80
132.75
102.20
163.55
152.60

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Big Blue Wrecking Crew
Yankees of New York
All Liquored Up
KILLER ANGELS
Swindlers & Skunks
Border Ruffians

Esto Vir

Gray Ghost

DePriest's Destroyers
Juggernauts

Bernie's Bonediggers
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
Hefty Smurfs

Killer Whales
Swindlers & Skunks
King of Queens
GENTLEMAN JACK
Queen of Beverly Hills
Yankees of New York
Johnny Rebs

All Out of Bubblegum?
Lincoln's Logs
Shawnee Shotmakers
Custers Wolverines

B Atittudes

Trench Warfare

Hairy Chicken Legs
SCREAMING EAGLES
Pigskin N' Pearls

Thunderbolts

Bernie's Bonediggers
Juggernauts

Smokin' Yanks
DePriest's Destroyers
Harvester of Sorrow
Killer Whales
Swindlers & Skunks
GENTLEMAN JACK
Queen of Beverly Hills
Hefty Smurfs

Big Blue Wrecking Crew
Shawnee Shotmakers
Lincoln's Logs
Custers Wolverines
Gray Ghost

All Out of Bubblegum?
Yankees of New York
Zisler's Panzies

B Atittudes

Trench Warfare
SCREAMING EAGLES
Bisp

Pigskin N' Pearls
Killer Whales

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

126.70
107.55
144.25
127.45
133.10
133.55

79.80
163.70

70.15
109.15
119.50
111.35
114.45
144.45
133.10
156.25
103.35
131.55
107.55

95.40
107.45
121.60
132.30
115.30
131.10
151.15
149.05
113.05
117.90

98.35
152.60
150.55
111.30
102.25
190.25
112.30
152.55
132.60
168.05
106.75
145.30
125.15
203.30

98.75
112.55

92.85

93.50
125.75
145.95
180.85
166.60
137.45
115.35
112.30
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King of Queens 151.05 Vs Juggernauts 150.55
Bondo's Falcons 161.05 Vs Princess Jess 109.85
Queen of Beverly Hills 168.05 Vs Thunderbolts 98.35
Harvester of Sorrow 190.25 VS All Liquored Up 163.45
Big Blue Wrecking Crew 145.30 Vs Charlie's Angels 147.80
Smokin' Yanks 111.30 VS Eminent Destruction 128.45
Hefty Smurfs 106.75 Vs There be Dragons 117.10
White Tiger Football 169.05 Vs Esto Vir 146.10
JD's TD Machine 128.25 S JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 137.50
DePriest's Destroyers 102.25 VS Swindlers & Skunks 152.55
GENTLEMAN JACK 132.60 S Pot Bellyd Pigs 152.85
Lincoln's Logs 203.30 VS Whiskey Rebellion 157.80
Parrot Heads 132.75 Vs All Out of Bubblegum? 92.85
Johnny Rebs 128.55 Vs Papa Smurfs 97.95
Hairy Chicken Legs 163.55 Vs Dan Z's Panzies 179.40
KILLER ANGELS 152.15 Vs Bisp 137.45
B Atittudes 145.95 Vs Shawnee Shotmakers 125.15
Chief Shea 135.45 VS Savage Beastmaster 92.30
Trench Warfare 180.85 Vs Yankees of New York 93.50
Gray Ghost 112.55 VS Zisler's Panzies 125.75
Pigskin N' Pearls 115.35 Vs Custers Wolverines 98.75
Border Ruffians 186.60 VS Miller Time 102.20
SCREAMING EAGLES 166.60 Vs Stonewall Brigade 149.85

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Thunderbolts 92.95 VS Bernie's Bonediggers 130.90
Bondo's Falcons 151.20 Vs There be Dragons 128.95
Stonewall Brigade 128.85 VS Dan Z's Panzies 102.45
Whiskey Rebellion 121.00 Vs Papa Smurfs 145.55
Parrot Heads 158.95 Vs Hairy Chicken Legs 115.15
Bisp 183.05 VS Savage Beastmaster 112.25
Pigskin N' Pearls 115.40 Vs SCREAMING EAGLES 174.00
Trench Warfare 130.35 Vs B Atittudes 143.70
Miller Time 123.10 Vs Zisler's Panzies 66.85
Custers Wolverines 120.10 Vs Bernie's Bonediggers 130.90
Juggernauts 104.95 VS Stonewall Brigade 128.85
Gray Ghost 102.55 Vs Bondo's Falcons 151.20
Thunderbolts 92.95 Vs Border Ruffians 151.65
Lincoln's Logs 147.55 Vs Harvester of Sorrow 131.40
Charlie's Angels 179.40 VS All Out of Bubblegum? 119.35
Johnny Rebs 126.05 Vs Smokin' Yanks 139.20
There be Dragons 128.95 VS Dan Z's Panzies 102.45
Yankees of New York 160.70 Vs White Tiger Football 124.45
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 137.25 Vs Shawnee Shotmakers 115.50
KILLER ANGELS 117.10 VS DePriest's Destroyers 83.35
Pot Bellyd Pigs 147.45 VS Chief Shea 154.35
B Atittudes 143.70 Vs King of Queens 130.70
Princess Jess 140.35 VS Bisp 183.05
Trench Warfare 130.35 Vs Killer Whales 145.25
Queen of Beverly Hills 123.75 VS Savage Beastmaster 112.25
Zisler's Panzies 66.85 Vs Big Blue Wrecking Crew 131.80
Hefty Smurfs 140.65 VS Pigskin N' Pearls 115.40
Miller Time 123.10 Vs All Liquored Up 136.15
Eminent Destruction 82.15 VS SCREAMING EAGLES 174.00
Parrot Heads 158.95 Vs Swindlers & Skunks 112.70
GENTLEMAN JACK 114.85 VS Hairy Chicken Legs 115.15
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Papa Smurfs

JD's TD Machine
White Tiger Football
Harvester of Sorrow
DePriest's Destroyers
Charlie's Angels

King of Queens

Big Blue Wrecking Crew
Esto Vir

Princess Jess

JD's TD Machine

All Liquored Up
Johnny Rebs
Lincoln's Logs

Border Ruffians
Custers Wolverines
Chief Shea

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
White Tiger Football
Bondo's Falcons
Harvester of Sorrow
DePriest's Destroyers
Charlie's Angels
Thunderbolts

King of Queens
Eminent Destruction
Esto Vir

Princess Jess

JD's TD Machine
Killer Whales
Lincoln's Logs
Border Ruffians
KILLER ANGELS
Dan Z's Panzies
Stonewall Brigade
Chief Shea

Papa Smurfs
Zisler's Panzies
Whiskey Rebellion
Parrot Heads

Bisp

Miller Time

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Charlie's Angels
Juggernauts

White Tiger Football
Harvester of Sorrow
Bondo's Falcons
Thunderbolts

All Liquored Up
Esto Vir

Princess Jess

JD's TD Machine
Swindlers & Skunks

145.55
132.85
124.45
131.40

83.35
179.40
130.70
131.80
120.20
140.35
132.85
136.15
126.05
147.55
151.65
120.10
154.35

145.15
124.85
137.40

94.25

80.90
152.00
165.55
113.15
127.90

94.50
132.95
159.75
135.30
114.60
143.85
125.90
145.25
142.00
106.35
106.40
170.70
110.85
109.90
125.20

103.35

94.65
208.80
115.70

93.05
112.40
132.65
121.50
100.00

85.30
109.15

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Esto Vir

Whiskey Rebellion

Pot Bellyd Pigs
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
Smokin' Yanks
Juggernauts

Hefty Smurfs

Queen of Beverly Hills
Swindlers & Skunks
Killer Whales
GENTLEMAN JACK
Eminent Destruction
Yankees of New York
All Out of Bubblegum?
Shawnee Shotmakers
Gray Ghost

KILLER ANGELS

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
Bernie's Bonediggers
Smokin' Yanks

Pot Bellyd Pigs

There be Dragons
Juggernauts

Big Blue Wrecking Crew
GENTLEMAN JACK
All Liquored Up

Queen of Beverly Hills
Swindlers & Skunks
Hefty Smurfs

Gray Ghost

All Out of Bubblegum?
Shawnee Shotmakers
Johnny Rebs

Custers Wolverines
Yankees of New York
Pigskin N' Pearls
SCREAMING EAGLES
B Atittudes

Savage Beastmaster
Trench Warfare

Hairy Chicken Legs

Bernie's Bonediggers
Pot Bellyd Pigs
DePriest's Destroyers
There be Dragons
Smokin' Yanks
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
GENTLEMAN JACK
Killer Whales

King of Queens
Queen of Beverly Hills
Hefty Smurfs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

120.20
121.00
147.45
137.25
139.20
104.95
140.65
123.75
112.70
145.25
114.85

82.15
160.70
119.35
115.50
102.55
117.10

150.85
134.55
135.80
125.85
117.40
110.10

89.35
158.75
124.65
139.30

99.90
145.30
145.50
154.75

93.05
109.80
131.10

98.60
139.90
114.00
162.70
116.05
173.80
124.35

172.05
141.30

62.05
136.40
127.65
161.00
122.70
160.40
161.95
141.35
119.70
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Eminent Destruction
Chief Shea

KILLER ANGELS
Border Ruffians
Dan Z's Panzies
Shawnee Shotmakers
Stonewall Brigade
Miller Time
Whiskey Rebellion
Parrot Heads
Pigskin N' Pearls
Zisler's Panzies
Bisp

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
White Tiger Football
Bondo's Falcons
Harvester of Sorrow
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
Charlie's Angels
Thunderbolts

King of Queens

Esto Vir

Princess Jess

JD's TD Machine
Eminent Destruction
All Liquored Up
Border Ruffians

Dan Z's Panzies
KILLER ANGELS
Custers Wolverines
Shawnee Shotmakers
Chief Shea

Whiskey Rebellion
Bisp

Pigskin N' Pearls
Miller Time

B Atittudes

Hairy Chicken Legs

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
White Tiger Football
Bondo's Falcons
Harvester of Sorrow
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
Charlie's Angels
DePriest's Destroyers
Esto Vir

Princess Jess

Swindlers & Skunks
Killer Whales

All Liquored Up

Eminent Destruction
Johnny Rebs

Border Ruffians

Dan Z's Panzies

154.60
116.15
131.05
123.10
125.00
132.75
90.00
95.75
128.80
104.05
98.40
97.10
111.35

106.00
105.70

87.45
169.75
134.20

93.60
134.25
122.55
164.90
140.15
118.10
111.60
144.65

97.45
177.85
101.15
132.75
103.05
124.25

87.40
138.75
112.20
165.65
123.95

122.65
120.10
108.25
112.15
124.90
126.45

60.35
114.40
116.90
122.60
203.65
133.10
133.80

95.50
135.65

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Big Blue Wrecking Crew
All Out of Bubblegum?
Johnny Rebs

Gray Ghost

Custers Wolverines
Yankees of New York
Lincoln's Logs
SCREAMING EAGLES
Papa Smurfs

Hairy Chicken Legs
Trench Warfare

B Atittudes

Savage Beastmaster

Pot Bellyd Pigs
DePriest's Destroyers
Smokin' Yanks
Bernie's Bonediggers
There be Dragons
Juggernauts
GENTLEMAN JACK
Queen of Beverly Hills
Big Blue Wrecking Crew
Killer Whales
Swindlers & Skunks
Hefty Smurfs

Lincoln's Logs

Johnny Rebs
Yankees of New York
All Out of Bubblegum?
Gray Ghost

Stonewall Brigade
Parrot Heads

Trench Warfare
Zisler's Panzies
Savage Beastmaster
SCREAMING EAGLES
Papa Smurfs

Smokin' Yanks
Juggernauts

There be Dragons
Pot Bellyd Pigs
Thunderbolts

Bernie's Bonediggers
GENTLEMAN JACK
Hefty Smurfs

Big Blue Wrecking Crew
Queen of Beverly Hills
King of Queens

JD's TD Machine
Shawnee Shotmakers
Gray Ghost

Lincoln's Logs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

114.45
169.90
114.85
118.60
158.55
112.10

99.40
128.60
134.50
170.00
150.80
168.45
116.60

118.45
101.70

93.15
147.50
132.65
113.75
125.65
137.05
117.90

76.80
158.85

69.55
146.55
107.95
111.40
100.65
120.30
138.50
110.40
176.00
102.60
118.10
118.25
111.45

154.60
122.25
115.95
157.70
133.65

96.60

97.00
131.70
109.95
115.10

93.95
123.45
141.90
118.65
124.85
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Chief Shea

Yankees of New York
Stonewall Brigade
Miller Time

Whiskey Rebellion
Parrot Heads

Bisp

Pigskin N' Pearls
Hairy Chicken Legs

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Charlie's Angels
Smokin' Yanks

Pot Bellyd Pigs
Harvester of Sorrow
DePriest's Destroyers
Juggernauts

Big Blue Wrecking Crew
Swindlers & Skunks
Princess Jess

Killer Whales

Esto Vir

GENTLEMAN JACK
Yankees of New York
All Out of Bubblegum?
Gray Ghost

Lincoln's Logs

Johnny Rebs

Chief Shea

Pigskin N' Pearls
Parrot Heads

Hairy Chicken Legs
Bisp

Papa Smurfs

Zisler's Panzies

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Smokin' Yanks
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
Charlie's Angels

Pot Bellyd Pigs

White Tiger Football
DePriest's Destroyers
Swindlers & Skunks
Eminent Destruction

Big Blue Wrecking Crew
Killer Whales

Esto Vir

Hefty Smurfs

Dan Z's Panzies

Stonewall Brigade

Gray Ghost

Yankees of New York
Custers Wolverines

Johnny Rebs

Whiskey Rebellion

123.10
129.80
174.85
130.80
160.15
137.55
138.30
106.95
119.85

93.95
156.15
165.20
141.15

95.35
102.30
129.05
143.10
130.20
106.85
102.95
173.90
103.95
120.45
127.15

96.15
159.20
135.95
102.10
118.75
128.80
115.80
164.15

75.05

107.75
176.20
151.10
123.55
144.80

93.55
159.75
153.20
142.50
101.80
131.40

77.25
152.05
139.70
160.30
103.90
137.95
136.15
189.90

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

KILLER ANGELS

All Out of Bubblegum?
Custers Wolverines
SCREAMING EAGLES
Zisler's Panzies
Trench Warfare

Papa Smurfs

B Atittudes

Savage Beastmaster

Bernie's Bonediggers
There be Dragons
Bondo's Falcons
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES
Thunderbolts

White Tiger Football
Queen of Beverly Hills
All Liquored Up

King of Queens
Eminent Destruction
JD's TD Machine
Hefty Smurfs

Border Ruffians

Dan Z's Panzies
Stonewall Brigade
KILLER ANGELS
Shawnee Shotmakers
Custers Wolverines

B Atittudes

Whiskey Rebellion
Trench Warfare
SCREAMING EAGLES
Miller Time

Savage Beastmaster

Bernie's Bonediggers
Bondo's Falcons
There be Dragons
Harvester of Sorrow
Thunderbolts
Juggernauts

Queen of Beverly Hills
King of Queens

All Liquored Up
Princess Jess
GENTLEMAN JACK
JD's TD Machine
Border Ruffians
KILLER ANGELS
Lincoln's Logs

All Out of Bubblegum?
Shawnee Shotmakers
Chief Shea

B Atittudes

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

120.85

87.85
147.70
131.60
141.70
114.20
100.60
120.10
145.70

143.75
113.45
168.60
177.05
135.35
164.30
187.60

88.80
138.45
107.25

88.70
165.10
186.55
130.55
160.25
110.65
171.95
147.30
142.80
134.65
155.90
151.95

91.55
103.45

140.35
197.65
159.05
137.20
118.85

85.55
174.50
133.75
168.25
122.25
144.80
139.15
158.50
153.35
155.10
114.50
122.25
182.20
162.85
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SCREAMING EAGLES 133.95 VS Trench Warfare 165.50
Pigskin N' Pearls 126.75 VS Parrot Heads 104.25
Bisp 171.95 Vs Hairy Chicken Legs 188.70
Savage Beastmaster 101.40 VS Papa Smurfs 140.55
Zisler's Panzies 144.90 Vs Miller Time 108.60

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Smokin' Yanks 117.00 Vs JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 147.80
Bondo's Falcons 149.70 Vs Bernie's Bonediggers 122.30
Harvester of Sorrow 157.75 Vs There be Dragons 150.25
Pot Bellyd Pigs 142.55 Vs Charlie's Angels 89.85
Eminent Destruction 127.85 VS Queen of Beverly Hills 149.05
Swindlers & Skunks 104.60 Vs King of Queens 117.85
Princess Jess 84.80 VS All Liquored Up 133.30
Big Blue Wrecking Crew 153.50 Vs Killer Whales 115.95
GENTLEMAN JACK 128.30 VS White Tiger Football 130.15
Esto Vir 180.35 Vs Thunderbolts 156.75
DePriest's Destroyers 127.80 Vs JD's TD Machine 139.85
Juggernauts 80.30 Vs Hefty Smurfs 158.75
KILLER ANGELS 170.40 VS Border Ruffians 119.75
Dan Z's Panzies 187.85 Vs Stonewall Brigade 145.85
Gray Ghost 126.35 VS All Out of Bubblegum? 114.20
Yankees of New York 128.25 Vs Lincoln's Logs 158.30
Whiskey Rebellion 175.65 VS Trench Warfare 105.85
SCREAMING EAGLES 107.40 S B Atittudes 107.80
Pigskin N' Pearls 109.75 VS Hairy Chicken Legs 191.70
Parrot Heads 121.30 Vs Bisp 110.70
Custers Wolverines 127.90 Vs Papa Smurfs 164.45
Savage Beastmaster 114.45 Vs Shawnee Shotmakers 96.65
Zisler's Panzies 121.10 VS Chief Shea 104.65
Johnny Rebs 119.90 Vs Miller Time 154.95

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Bondo's Falcons 121.45 VS Queen of Beverly Hills 139.35
KILLER ANGELS 148.20 VS Whiskey Rebellion 166.00
Eminent Destruction 140.95 VS Bernie's Bonediggers 143.80
King of Queens 109.60 VS JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 119.55
Swindlers & Skunks 114.25 VS Smokin' Yanks 144.35
Harvester of Sorrow 144.80 Vs All Liquored Up 127.85
Princess Jess 112.05 VS There be Dragons 134.65
Big Blue Wrecking Crew 139.00 Vs Pot Bellyd Pigs 129.55
Killer Whales 109.45 VS Charlie's Angels 127.55
Trench Warfare 159.25 Vs Border Ruffians 79.75
Dan Z's Panzies 133.15 Vs SCREAMING EAGLES 175.20
Stonewall Brigade 202.35 Vs B Atittudes 101.95
Hairy Chicken Legs 111.45 Vs Gray Ghost 159.70
Pigskin N' Pearls 136.35 Vs All Out of Bubblegum? 142.15
Parrot Heads 143.15 VS Lincoln's Logs 115.15
Yankees of New York 111.25 Vs Bisp 83.50
Chief Shea 112.65
Custers Wolverines 119.95
DePriest's Destroyers 117.75
Esto Vir 91.10
GENTLEMAN JACK 155.45
Hefty Smurfs 153.95
JD's TD Machine 155.45
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Johnny Rebs
Juggernauts

Miller Time

Papa Smurfs

Savage Beastmaster
Shawnee Shotmakers
Thunderbolts

White Tiger Football
Zisler's Panzies

117.30
136.55
111.20
124.95

71.85

93.25
126.70
114.75
135.85
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